219015 (2023/05) EN
Hägele GmbH
Am Niederfeld 13
D–73614 Schorndorf
Service:
Phone no.:
E-mail:
+49 7181 96988-360
CLEANFIX KIT FOR CLAAS TRACTORS
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
Model:  NEXOS 220/230/240/260
Emission level:  V
Type designation:  A65 for NEXOS S
A66 for NEXOS M
A67 for NEXOS L
A69 for NEXOS XL
Cleanfix kit number:  219003 Cleanfix-Kit_Claas_Nexos
  Valid only for vehicles without compressed air
system
EN: Scan QR-Code to get instructions in other languages.
DE: QR-Code scannen um Anleitung in weiteren Sprachen zu erhalten.
FR: Scanner le code QR pour obtenir des instructions dans d'autres langues.
IT: Scansione QR-Code per ottenere istruzioni in altre lingue.
ES: Escanea el Código QR para obtener instrucciones en otros idiomas.
PT: Digitalize o Código QR para obter instruções noutras línguas.
TR: Diğer dillerdeki talimatlar için QR kodunu tarayın.
EN CONTENTS
2
Contents